
Name Designation Organization Name Email id

Sandeep R Ganguly Executive Director SIM Digital srganguly22@yahoo.com

Suneet Dabke Proprietor Concept Biotech conceptbiotec@gmail.com

Sarita Nanda Associate Professor Daulat Ram College saritananda123@gmail.com

Reva Parakash
Junior Technical 

Advisor
GIZ reva.prakash@giz.de

Ashish Trivedi
Kalpana Social and Educational 

Institute
ak.trivedi10@gmail.com

Suresh Mathevan Advisor Royal Norwegian Embassy suma@mfa.no

Mr. B.E. Nelekar Manager - Environment Pudumjee Paper Products Ltd. bharat.nelekar@pudumjee.com

Shalini Singh Assissant Engineer SBM UADD shaliniee24@gmail.com

Shalini Tamar Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Neemuch tamar.shalini8@gmail.com

Anjali Sukhla Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Satna anjalishukla159@gmail.com

Priya Patel Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Chinndwada priyasinghpatel007@gmail.com

Gazal Khanna Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika UADD Bhopal gazal23khanna@gmail.com

Sukhpreet Dhanova Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika MPUDC Bhopal sukhpreetmpudc@gmail.com

Kuldeep Raghuwanshi Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Dabra kdraghu93@gmail.com

Shubham Soni Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Nagda sonishubham35@yahoo.in

Rohit Malviya Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Khargone rohitrwmalviya@gmail.com

Sachin Kedu Assissant Engineer Bhopal sachinkadu.shiv@gmail.com

Vishal Mohe Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Burhanpur vishalmohe008@gmail.com

Jagendra Singh Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Bhind jagendrasingh5679@gmail.com

Abhishek Shivhare Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Balaghat abishivhare3010@gmail.com

Shailendra Kaurav Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Seoni shailendra.kourav@gmail.com

Sandeep Shinde Assissant Engineer Nagar Palika Jhabua sandeepshinde54@gmail.com

Achyut Umbarkar Assistant Engineer CIDCO achyut.umbarkar@gmail.com

Yogesh Kokode Assistant Engineer CIDCO yogeshk901@gmail.com

Ganesh Todsam Assistant Engineer CIDCO gmtodsam@gmail.com

Sameer Godbole Assistant Engineer CIDCO sameer.r.godbole@gmail.com

Saurabh Chowdhury Project Manager Samrakshan Charitable Trust info.samrakshantrust@gmail.com

Vivek Ghatol Assistant Engineer CIDCO vivek_ghatol@yahoo.co.in
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